Team Schedules
1st / 2nd Grade Girls

Ontario Thompson 12G W:0L:0T:0

Sat 12/13/2025 10:00am Ontario Weber 1/2G Ontario Aux Gym
Fri 1/9/2026 6:00pm Lex Gold 1/2G Ontario #1
Fri 1/16/2026 6:00pm a MCSRed 1/2G Ontario #2
Fri 1/23/2026 7:00pm MCS White 1/2G Ontario #1
Fri 1/30/2026 6:00pm a LucasBlack 1/2G Ontario #2
Fri 2/6/2026 6:00pm MCS White 1/2G Ontario #2
Fri 2/13/2026 6:00pm Ontario Weber 1/2G Ontario #2

Ontario Weber /2GW:0L:0T:0

Sat 12/13/2025 9:00am Ontario Stover 1/2G Ontario Aux Gym
Sat 12/13/2025 10:00am a Ontario Thompson 12G Ontario Aux Gym
Fri 1/9/2026 6:00pm MCS Red 1/2G Ontario #2
Fri 1/16/2026 6:00pm a MCSWhite1/2G Ontario #1
Sat 1/17/2026 11:00am a Ontario Stover 1/2G Ontario Aux Gym
Fri 1/23/2026 6:00pm Lucas Black 1/2G Ontario #1
Fri 1/30/2026 6:00pm a LexGold 172G Ontario #1
Sat 2/7/2026 10:00am Lucas Black 1/2G Ontario #1
Fri 2/13/2026 6:00pm a Ontario Thompson 12G Ontario #2
Ontario Stover /2GW:0L:0T:0
Sat 12/13/2025 9:00am a  Ontario Weber 1/2G Ontario Aux Gym
Sat 1/10/2026 12:00pm MCS White 1/2G Ontario #1
Sat 1/17/2026 11:00am Ontario Weber 1/2G Ontario Aux Gym
Sat 1/24/2026 9:00am Lex Gold 1/2G Ontario #1
Sat 1/31/2026 9:00am a MCSRed1/2G Ontario #1
Sat 1/31/2026 10:00am MCS White 1/2G Ontario #1
Sat 2/7/2026 10:00am a Lex Gold1/2G Ontario #2
Sat 2/14/2026 8:00am Lucas Black 1/2G Ontario #1
MCS White /2GW:0L:0T:0
Sat 1/10/2026 12:00pm a Ontario Stover 1/2G Ontario #1
Fri 1/16/2026 6:00pm Ontario Weber 1/2G Ontario #1
Fri 1/23/2026 6:00pm MCS Red 1/2G Ontario #2
Fri 1/23/2026 7:00pm a Ontario Thompson 12G Ontario #1
Sat 1/31/2026 10:00am a Ontario Stover 1/2G Ontario #1
Fri 2/6/2026 6:00pm a Ontario Thompson 12G Ontario #2
Fri 2/13/2026 6:00pm at LucasBlack 1/2G Ontario #1
MCSRed V2GW:0L:0T:0
Fri 1/9/2026 6:00pm at  Ontario Weber 1/2G Ontario #2
Fri 1/9/2026 7:00pm a LucasBlack 1/2G Ontario #1
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Team Schedules

1st / 2nd Grade Girls

Ontario Thompson 12G
MCS White 1/2G
Ontario Stover 1/2G
Lucas Black 1/2G

Lex Gold 1/2G

Lex Gold /2GW:0L:0T:0

Ontario Thompson 12G
Lucas Black 1/2G
Ontario Stover 1/2G
Ontario Weber 1/2G
MCSRed 1/2G

Ontario Stover 1/2G
Lucas Black 1/2G

LucasBlack 1/2GW:0L:0T:0

MCSRed 1/2G

Lex Gold 1/2G
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Lex Gold 1/2G
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